Olomouc (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 02.04.2011

# Jméno
Burian Vojtéch (2003)
CihlaF Vojtéch (2003)
CihlaF Jakub (2003)
Déria Matyas (2003)
Portysch Matéj (2003)

v A W N e

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 22:37

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

JPK AXIS

Cas

00:04:00,00
00:04:08,00
00:04:16,00
00:05:28,00
00:05:53,00

Plavani
00:00:58,00(3)
00:00:50,00(2)
00:00:45,00(1)
00:01:23,00(5)
00:01:15,00(4)

Béh
00:03:02,00(1)
00:03:18,00(2)
00:03:31,00(3)
00:04:05,00(4)
00:04:38,00(5)

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



